HERITAGE CONFERENCE GIRLS’ BASKETBALL

2000-01

Penns Manor
Blairsville
Homer-Center
Marion Center
Northern Cambria
Laurel Valley
United

Purchase Line
Saltsburg
Ligonier Valley

2002-03

Marion Center*
Northern Cambria*
Laurel Valley
Penns Manor
Homer-Center
Blairsville
Saltsburg

Purchase Line
United

Ligonier Valley

* Co-champions

2004-05

Marion Center*
Saltsburg*
Northern Cambria
Penns Manor
Laurel Valley
Purchase Line
United
Homer-Center
Blairsville
Ligonier Valley

* Co-champions

17-1
16-2
13-5
13-5
10-8
7-11
7-11
4-14
3-15
0-18

15-3
15-3
14-4
11-7
10-8

8-10
6-12
2-16
0-18

17-1
17-1
13-5
12-6

9-9
7-11
6-12
5-13
4-14
0-18

2001-02

Penns Manor
Blairsville
Marion Center
United

Laurel Valley
Northern Cambria
Saltsburg
Homer-Center
Purchase Line
Ligonier Valley

2003-04

Laurel Valley
Saltsburg

Marion Center
Penns Manor
Homer-Center
Blairsville

United

Northern Cambria
Purchase Line
Ligonier Valley

2005-06

Northern Cambria
Saltsburg

Marion Center
Penns Manor
Laurel Valley
Homer-Center
Blairsville

United

Purchase Line
Ligonier Valley

16-1
13-5
13-5
12-6
11-7
10-8
7-11
4-14
3-14
0-18

16-2
15-3
13-4
11-7
10-8

6-12
5-12
3-15
1-16

16-2
15-3
15-3
14-4
10-8
7-11
5-13
5-13
3-15
0-18




HERITAGE CONFERENCE GIRLS’ BASKETBALL

2006-07

Penns Manor *

Northern Cambria *

Saltsburg
Laurel Valleyr
Marion Center
United
Homer-Center
Blairsville
Purchase Line
Ligonier Valley

* Co-champions
2008-09

Northern Cambria
Marion Center
Homer-Center
Saltsburg

Penns Manor
Ligonier Valley
Blairsville
Purchase Line
Laurel Valley
United

2010-11

Marion Center
Blairsville
Homer-Center
Ligonier Valley
Penns Manor
Northern Cambria
United

Saltsburg
Purchase Line

16-2
16-2
15-3
11-7
10-8
9-9
6-12
4-14
3-15
0-18

18-0
16-2
12-6
11-5
10-7
9-9
5-13
5-13
2-15
0-18

16-0
12-4
12-4
11-5
9-7
5-11
4-12
2-14
1-15

2007-08

Northern Cambria
Penns Manor
Saltsburg

Marion Center
Blairsville

Laurel Valley
United
Homer-Center
Ligonier Valley
Purchase Line

2009-10

Ligonier Valley
Northern Cambria
Marion Center
Homer-Center
Penns Manor
Saltsburg
Blairsville
Purchase Line
United

Laurel Valley

2011-12

Homer-Center
Blairsville
Ligonier Valley
Marion Center
Penns Manor
Saltsburg

United

Northern Cambria
Purchase Line

17-0
15-3
13-4
12-6
8-10
8-10
7-11
3-15
3-14
2-15

17-1
15-3
14-3
11-7

8-10
6-10
3-13
2-16
0-15

15-1

14-2

13-2
9-7
9-7
6-10
4-12
2-14
0-16




